
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB IPSWICH CUP TICKETS ON SALE QTIS Two-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1100m

19 April 2023 - 11:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.05
(0:08.16)

0:55.89
(0:10.39)

0:45.50
(0:10.91)

0:34.59
(0:11.31)

0:23.28
(0:11.86)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CIFRADO 9 69.6 0:08.62 1:04.05 [1] 0:55.43 [9] 0:44.49 [9] 0:33.73 [9] 0:22.44 [8] 0:10.89 [5] 1:04.05 0:33.73

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.94) (0:10.76) (0:11.29) (0:11.55) (0:10.89)

2 4 MURAKAMI 6 68.5 0:08.35 1:04.87 [2] 0:56.52 [4] 0:45.90 [4] 0:34.94 [5] 0:23.55 [4] 0:11.85 [2] 4.8L 0:34.94 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.62) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.70) (0:11.85)

3 3 HEROIC EAGLE 4 68.9 0:08.32 1:04.94 [3] 0:56.62 [3] 0:46.01 [3] 0:35.04 [4] 0:23.61 [3] 0:11.88 [3] 5.1L 0:35.04 -3

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.61) (0:10.97) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:11.88)

4 5 THE LUCKY ALIEN 1 70.2 0:08.16 1:04.97 [4] 0:56.81 [1] 0:46.42 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.34 [1] 5.3L 0:35.51 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.39) (0:10.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.86) (0:12.34)

5 6 CYBERWARS 2 67.7 0:08.58 1:05.54 [5] 0:56.96 [8] 0:46.24 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.99 [7] 0:12.10 [6] 8.6L 0:35.37 -5

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.72) (0:10.87) (0:11.38) (0:11.89) (0:12.10)

6 9 THE LITTLE SPARROW 5 68.8 0:08.53 1:05.67 [6] 0:57.14 [6] 0:46.24 [8] 0:35.48 [8] 0:24.23 [6] 0:12.29 [7] 9.4L 0:35.48 +4

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.90) (0:10.76) (0:11.25) (0:11.94) (0:12.29)

7 2 GOLDEN IMAGE 7 69.7 0:08.27 1:06.05 [7] 0:57.78 [2] 0:47.30 [2] 0:36.26 [2] 0:24.83 [2] 0:12.91 [4] 11.7L 0:36.26 -3

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.48) (0:11.04) (0:11.43) (0:11.92) (0:12.91)

8 7 HINATA 8 69.1 0:08.40 1:06.13 [8] 0:57.73 [5] 0:47.16 [5] 0:36.32 [3] 0:24.82 [5] 0:12.62 [8] 12.1L 0:36.32 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.57) (0:10.84) (0:11.50) (0:12.20) (0:12.62)

9 8 SEND THE MONEY 3 68.5 0:08.54 1:06.29 [9] 0:57.75 [7] 0:47.03 [6] 0:36.22 [6] 0:24.76 [9] 0:12.52 [9] 12.9L 0:36.22 +1

Luke Tarrant 800m Overall (0:08.54) (0:10.72) (0:10.81) (0:11.46) (0:12.24) (0:12.52)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: WELCOME BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1100m

19 April 2023 - 11:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.03
(0:07.72)

0:56.31
(0:10.78)

0:45.53
(0:11.14)

0:34.39
(0:11.49)

0:22.90
(0:11.37)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MIXED SPICE 3 66.5 0:07.97 1:04.03 [1] 0:56.06 [4] 0:45.03 [5] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.48 [4] 0:11.22 [4] 1:04.03 0:33.97

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:07.97) (0:11.03) (0:11.06) (0:11.49) (0:11.26) (0:11.22)

2 6 AVONE 4 67.5 0:07.77 1:04.13 [2] 0:56.36 [2] 0:45.63 [1] 0:34.49 [1] 0:23.00 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 0.5L 0:34.49 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:07.77) (0:10.73) (0:11.14) (0:11.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.63)

3 4 MASTERPLAN 5 67.1 0:07.95 1:04.32 [3] 0:56.37 [3] 0:45.51 [3] 0:34.32 [3] 0:22.80 [3] 0:11.46 [2] 1.5L 0:34.32 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:10.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.46)

4 3 ENCODER 2 66.6 0:08.35 1:04.70 [4] 0:56.35 [7] 0:45.31 [7] 0:34.30 [7] 0:22.90 [7] 0:11.44 [5] 3.5L 0:34.30 +1

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.04) (0:11.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.46) (0:11.44)

5 9 SHE'SGOTACCESS 9 67.0 0:07.72 1:04.87 [5] 0:57.15 [1] 0:46.29 [2] 0:35.15 [2] 0:23.67 [2] 0:12.06 [3] 4.5L 0:35.15 +2

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:07.72) (0:10.86) (0:11.14) (0:11.48) (0:11.61) (0:12.06)

6 7 FINAL MISSION 8 66.8 0:08.08 1:04.97 [6] 0:56.89 [6] 0:45.73 [6] 0:34.63 [6] 0:23.22 [6] 0:11.67 [6] 5L 0:34.63 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.16) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.55) (0:11.67)

7 1 ASAMBE 6 66.3 0:08.61 1:06.37 [7] 0:57.76 [9] 0:46.61 [9] 0:35.52 [9] 0:24.01 [9] 0:11.87 [9] 13L 0:35.52 +2

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.15) (0:11.09) (0:11.51) (0:12.14) (0:11.87)

8 5 SPECIALTIE 7 67.1 0:08.04 1:06.53 [8] 0:58.49 [5] 0:47.54 [4] 0:36.46 [5] 0:24.96 [5] 0:12.74 [7] 13.8L 0:36.46 +3

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.95) (0:11.08) (0:11.50) (0:12.22) (0:12.74)

9 10 WONDERLAND STAR 1 65.5 0:08.37 1:06.84 [9] 0:58.47 [8] 0:47.18 [8] 0:36.03 [8] 0:24.62 [8] 0:12.66 [8] 15.6L 0:36.03 -1

Ashley Morgan 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.29) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.96) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Dangereuse (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: STROUD HOMES IPSWICH QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

19 April 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.12
(0:11.14)

1:09.98
(0:10.91)

0:59.07
(0:11.34)

0:47.73
(0:11.87)

0:35.86
(0:12.16)

0:23.70
(0:12.07)

0:35.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SHE MINE 2 66.4 0:10.98 1:21.12 [1] 1:09.86 [2] 0:58.88 [3] 0:47.48 [4] 0:35.54 [4] 0:23.47 [3] 0:35.54

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.98) (0:11.40) (0:11.94) (0:12.07) (0:11.84)

2 1 CENTRAL PARK 1 66.9 0:10.96 1:21.48 [2] 1:09.87 [7] 0:58.91 [7] 0:47.48 [7] 0:35.59 [6] 0:23.49 [5] 0:35.59 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:10.96) (0:11.43) (0:11.89) (0:12.10) (0:11.93)

3 7 JUST A HERO 8 65.9 0:11.04 1:21.52 [3] 1:09.81 [9] 0:58.77 [9] 0:47.36 [9] 0:35.54 [8] 0:23.52 [8] 0:35.54 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:11.04) (0:11.41) (0:11.82) (0:12.02) (0:11.98)

4 2 CONQUISTADORES 10 65.7 0:11.11 1:21.55 [4] 1:09.63 [10] 0:58.52 [10] 0:47.23 [10] 0:35.25 [10] 0:23.35 [9] 0:35.25 +6

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.98) (0:11.90) (0:11.81)

5 8 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 5 67.0 0:10.91 1:21.60 [5] 1:10.46 [1] 0:59.55 [1] 0:48.13 [3] 0:36.10 [3] 0:23.98 [4] 0:36.10 +4

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:10.91) (0:11.42) (0:12.03) (0:12.12) (0:12.07)

6 6 FORCESOME 3 66.3 0:10.99 1:21.89 [6] 1:10.47 [5] 0:59.48 [6] 0:48.09 [6] 0:36.15 [7] 0:24.09 [6] 0:36.15 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.99) (0:11.39) (0:11.94) (0:12.06) (0:12.18)

7 5 MISTER MODERATION 9 66.2 0:10.97 1:22.34 [7] 1:11.05 [4] 1:00.08 [4] 0:48.95 [1] 0:37.08 [1] 0:24.86 [2] 0:37.08 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.97) (0:11.13) (0:11.87) (0:12.22) (0:12.38)

8 3 MAGIC OF MILLO 4 67.4 0:10.80 1:23.00 [8] 1:11.74 [3] 1:00.94 [2] 0:49.61 [2] 0:37.73 [2] 0:25.58 [1] 0:37.73 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.88) (0:12.15) (0:12.54)

9 10 SOMBOR SHUFFLE 6 66.2 0:11.04 1:23.18 [9] 1:11.57 [8] 1:00.53 [8] 0:49.14 [8] 0:37.10 [9] 0:25.01 [10] 0:37.10 +3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.04) (0:11.39) (0:12.04) (0:12.09) (0:12.60)

10 4 MISHANI AVIATOR 7 66.8 0:10.91 1:23.62 [10] 1:12.17 [6] 1:01.26 [5] 0:49.92 [5] 0:37.95 [5] 0:25.80 [7] 0:37.95 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:10.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.97) (0:12.15) (0:12.61)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: STROUD HOMES IPSWICH QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

19 April 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:35.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SHE MINE 2 66.4 0:10.98 0:11.63 [1] 1:21.12 0:35.54

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.63)

2 1 CENTRAL PARK 1 66.9 0:10.96 0:11.56 [3] 2L 0:35.59 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.56)

3 7 JUST A HERO 8 65.9 0:11.04 0:11.54 [8] 2.2L 0:35.54 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.54)

4 2 CONQUISTADORES 10 65.7 0:11.11 0:11.54 [5] 2.4L 0:35.25 +6

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.54)

5 8 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 5 67.0 0:10.91 0:11.91 [2] 2.6L 0:36.10 +4

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

6 6 FORCESOME 3 66.3 0:10.99 0:11.91 [6] 4.4L 0:36.15 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

7 5 MISTER MODERATION 9 66.2 0:10.97 0:12.48 [4] 6.9L 0:37.08 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

8 3 MAGIC OF MILLO 4 67.4 0:10.80 0:13.04 [7] 10.7L 0:37.73 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.04)

9 10 SOMBOR SHUFFLE 6 66.2 0:11.04 0:12.41 [10] 11.7L 0:37.10 +3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

10 4 MISHANI AVIATOR 7 66.8 0:10.91 0:13.19 [9] 14.2L 0:37.95 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.19)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: BNB DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Maiden Plate - 1666m

19 April 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.35
(0:18.36)

1:23.99
(0:11.50)

1:12.49
(0:12.02)

1:00.47
(0:12.30)

0:48.17
(0:12.35)

0:35.82
(0:12.00)

0:23.82
(0:12.00)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BIG TICKET BOY 8 64.8 0:11.58 1:42.35 [1] 1:23.94 [2] 1:12.36 [2] 1:00.35 [2] 0:48.04 [2] 0:35.72 [2] 0:23.82 [1] 0:35.72

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:18.41) (0:11.58) (0:12.01) (0:12.31) (0:12.32) (0:11.90) (0:12.00)

2 5 ENCOMPASS 4 62.9 0:11.54 1:42.60 [2] 1:23.96 [4] 1:12.42 [3] 1:00.40 [3] 0:48.14 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:23.81 [4] 0:35.89 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:18.64) (0:11.54) (0:12.02) (0:12.26) (0:12.25) (0:12.08) (0:12.06)

3 10 HEROIC INSTINCT 2 63.2 0:11.64 1:42.65 [3] 1:24.08 [3] 1:12.44 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:48.11 [4] 0:35.87 [4] 0:23.97 [2] 0:35.87 +0

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:18.57) (0:11.64) (0:12.04) (0:12.29) (0:12.24) (0:11.90) (0:12.10)

4 3 DIFFERENT ROAD 5 64.2 0:11.50 1:42.87 [4] 1:23.77 [9] 1:11.93 [8] 0:59.86 [8] 0:47.58 [10] 0:35.35 [9] 0:23.36 [11] 0:35.35 +4

James Orman 400m 200m (0:19.10) (0:11.84) (0:12.07) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:11.99) (0:11.86)

5 12 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 1 63.7 0:11.64 1:42.93 [5] 1:24.03 [7] 1:12.39 [7] 1:00.43 [7] 0:48.16 [5] 0:35.88 [5] 0:23.99 [5] 0:35.88 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:18.90) (0:11.64) (0:11.96) (0:12.27) (0:12.28) (0:11.89) (0:12.00)

6 11 NGOZI 11 62.7 0:11.67 1:42.94 [6] 1:23.55 [11] 1:11.73 [11] 0:59.48 [11] 0:47.41 [11] 0:35.31 [11] 0:23.51 [10] 0:35.31 +1

Damien Thornton 200m 200m (0:19.39) (0:11.82) (0:12.25) (0:12.07) (0:12.10) (0:11.80) (0:11.84)

7 9 OBSIDIAN ROSE 6 62.4 0:11.74 1:43.03 [7] 1:23.67 [10] 1:11.93 [10] 0:59.96 [9] 0:47.85 [8] 0:35.66 [8] 0:23.87 [7] 0:35.66 -4

Tegan Harrison 200m 1400m (0:19.36) (0:11.74) (0:11.97) (0:12.11) (0:12.19) (0:11.79) (0:11.86)

8 8 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 12 64.2 0:11.70 1:43.18 [8] 1:24.48 [5] 1:12.78 [5] 1:00.69 [5] 0:48.36 [7] 0:36.03 [7] 0:24.06 [6] 0:36.03 +7

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:18.70) (0:11.70) (0:12.09) (0:12.33) (0:12.33) (0:11.97) (0:12.15)

9 6 ITALIAN AWARD 10 63.9 0:11.75 1:43.35 [9] 1:24.35 [8] 1:12.40 [9] 1:00.26 [10] 0:48.08 [9] 0:35.82 [10] 0:24.07 [8] 0:35.82 +8

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:19.00) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:12.18) (0:12.26) (0:11.75) (0:11.94)

10 4 ZESTY BOY 7 64.7 0:11.50 1:44.38 [10] 1:26.02 [1] 1:14.52 [1] 1:02.50 [1] 0:50.20 [1] 0:37.85 [1] 0:25.62 [3] 0:37.85 -6

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:18.36) (0:11.50) (0:12.02) (0:12.30) (0:12.35) (0:12.23) (0:12.57)

Did Not Finish: Darkened Destiny (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: BNB DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Maiden Plate - 1666m

19 April 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.35
(0:18.36)

1:23.99
(0:11.50)

1:12.49
(0:12.02)

1:00.47
(0:12.30)

0:48.17
(0:12.35)

0:35.82
(0:12.00)

0:23.82
(0:12.00)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 FEE 9 63.5 0:11.75 1:45.11 [11] 1:26.39 [6] 1:14.64 [6] 1:02.61 [6] 0:50.29 [6] 0:38.01 [6] 0:25.69 [9] 0:38.01 +1

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:18.72) (0:11.75) (0:12.03) (0:12.32) (0:12.28) (0:12.32) (0:12.73)

Did Not Finish: Darkened Destiny (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: BNB DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Maiden Plate - 1666m

19 April 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BIG TICKET BOY 8 64.8 0:11.58 0:11.82 [1] 1:42.35 0:35.72

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:11.82)

2 5 ENCOMPASS 4 62.9 0:11.54 0:11.75 [3] 1.3L 0:35.89 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:11.75)

3 10 HEROIC INSTINCT 2 63.2 0:11.64 0:11.87 [2] 1.5L 0:35.87 +0

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:11.87)

4 3 DIFFERENT ROAD 5 64.2 0:11.50 0:11.50 [10] 2.8L 0:35.35 +4

James Orman 400m 200m (0:11.50)

5 12 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 1 63.7 0:11.64 0:11.99 [4] 3.1L 0:35.88 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:11.99)

6 11 NGOZI 11 62.7 0:11.67 0:11.67 [8] 3.2L 0:35.31 +1

Damien Thornton 200m 200m (0:11.67)

7 9 OBSIDIAN ROSE 6 62.4 0:11.74 0:12.01 [5] 3.7L 0:35.66 -4

Tegan Harrison 200m 1400m (0:12.01)

8 8 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 12 64.2 0:11.70 0:11.91 [7] 4.5L 0:36.03 +7

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:11.91)

9 6 ITALIAN AWARD 10 63.9 0:11.75 0:12.13 [6] 5.3L 0:35.82 +8

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.13)

10 4 ZESTY BOY 7 64.7 0:11.50 0:13.05 [9] 11.3L 0:37.85 -6

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:13.05)

Did Not Finish: Darkened Destiny (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: BNB DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Maiden Plate - 1666m

19 April 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 FEE 9 63.5 0:11.75 0:12.96 [11] 15.6L 0:38.01 +1

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:12.96)

Did Not Finish: Darkened Destiny (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: PENNYWISE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

19 April 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.68
(0:11.08)

1:09.60
(0:11.12)

0:58.48
(0:11.52)

0:46.96
(0:12.12)

0:34.84
(0:11.91)

0:22.93
(0:11.59)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 KINETIC 9 65.6 0:11.17 1:20.68 [1] 1:09.14 [6] 0:57.81 [6] 0:46.35 [6] 0:34.25 [6] 0:22.40 [5] 0:34.25

Ben Thompson 400m 200m (0:11.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.46) (0:12.10) (0:11.85) (0:11.23)

2 5 ROVERS PEPPER 8 65.7 0:11.10 1:20.73 [2] 1:09.59 [3] 0:58.49 [2] 0:46.88 [2] 0:34.76 [2] 0:22.88 [2] 0:34.76 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.61) (0:12.12) (0:11.88) (0:11.49)

3 2 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 7 65.6 0:11.26 1:20.86 [3] 1:09.56 [4] 0:58.30 [4] 0:46.76 [4] 0:34.65 [4] 0:22.82 [4] 0:34.65 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:11.26) (0:11.54) (0:12.11) (0:11.83) (0:11.42)

4 3 BOHO BEAUTY 1 64.6 0:11.14 1:21.02 [4] 1:09.88 [2] 0:58.53 [3] 0:47.02 [3] 0:34.91 [3] 0:22.97 [3] 0:34.91 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:11.14) (0:11.35) (0:11.51) (0:12.11) (0:11.94) (0:11.50)

5 9 KALPANA 2 64.5 0:11.37 1:21.21 [5] 1:09.80 [5] 0:58.43 [5] 0:46.92 [5] 0:34.80 [5] 0:22.90 [6] 0:34.80 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:11.51) (0:12.12) (0:11.90) (0:11.42)

6 1 APPLECROSS 5 66.3 0:11.08 1:21.53 [6] 1:10.45 [1] 0:59.33 [1] 0:47.81 [1] 0:35.69 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:35.69 -5

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.12) (0:11.52) (0:12.12) (0:11.91) (0:11.67)

7 10 CHOIR 10 64.2 0:11.48 1:22.36 [7] 1:10.78 [7] 0:59.30 [7] 0:47.76 [7] 0:35.62 [7] 0:23.60 [7] 0:35.62 +1

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:12.14) (0:12.02) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Maple Door (#6), Madame Mo (#4), Birdonawing (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: PENNYWISE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

19 April 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.34
(0:11.34)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 KINETIC 9 65.6 0:11.17 0:11.17 [4] 1:20.68 0:34.25

Ben Thompson 400m 200m (0:11.17)

2 5 ROVERS PEPPER 8 65.7 0:11.10 0:11.39 [1] 0.2L 0:34.76 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.39)

3 2 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 7 65.6 0:11.26 0:11.40 [3] 1L 0:34.65 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.40)

4 3 BOHO BEAUTY 1 64.6 0:11.14 0:11.47 [5] 1.8L 0:34.91 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:11.47)

5 9 KALPANA 2 64.5 0:11.37 0:11.48 [6] 2.8L 0:34.80 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.48)

6 1 APPLECROSS 5 66.3 0:11.08 0:12.11 [2] 4.6L 0:35.69 -5

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.11)

7 10 CHOIR 10 64.2 0:11.48 0:11.87 [7] 9.4L 0:35.62 +1

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

Scratched: Maple Door (#6), Madame Mo (#4), Birdonawing (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE SHED COMPANY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

19 April 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.45
(0:11.19)

1:09.26
(0:10.73)

0:58.53
(0:11.44)

0:47.09
(0:11.83)

0:35.26
(0:11.83)

0:23.43
(0:12.03)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 PARIS AVENUE 1 64.8 0:11.30 1:20.45 [1] 1:08.65 [8] 0:57.35 [8] 0:45.85 [8] 0:34.43 [6] 0:22.99 [5] 0:34.43

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.44) (0:11.59)

2 6 PAIENBARA 9 65.0 0:11.40 1:20.83 [2] 1:08.89 [9] 0:57.42 [9] 0:45.81 [9] 0:34.37 [10] 0:22.87 [9] 0:34.37 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.47) (0:11.61) (0:11.44) (0:11.50) (0:11.40)

3 10 CANDY CLOUDS 13 66.3 0:11.14 1:20.98 [3] 1:09.37 [4] 0:58.23 [4] 0:46.96 [4] 0:35.33 [4] 0:23.72 [4] 0:35.33 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.14) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.61) (0:11.79)

4 4 KOZANI 6 65.6 0:11.14 1:21.26 [4] 1:09.89 [3] 0:58.75 [3] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:24.03 [3] 0:35.69 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.14) (0:11.26) (0:11.80) (0:11.66) (0:11.95)

5 1 FLASH PRINCE 5 64.2 0:11.39 1:21.32 [5] 1:09.70 [5] 0:58.31 [5] 0:46.75 [6] 0:35.31 [5] 0:23.68 [6] 0:35.31 +5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.90)

6 3 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 7 67.1 0:10.91 1:21.35 [6] 1:10.12 [2] 0:59.21 [2] 0:47.89 [2] 0:36.12 [2] 0:24.33 [1] 0:36.12 +1

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:10.91) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.79) (0:12.08)

7 14 IRRIGATOR 11 64.6 0:11.33 1:21.73 [7] 1:09.77 [10] 0:58.09 [10] 0:46.63 [10] 0:35.30 [9] 0:23.71 [10] 0:35.30 +0

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:11.96) (0:11.68) (0:11.46) (0:11.33) (0:11.59) (0:11.58)

8 5 NAGAMIE 14 68.2 0:10.73 1:21.78 [8] 1:10.59 [1] 0:59.86 [1] 0:48.42 [1] 0:36.59 [1] 0:24.74 [2] 0:36.59 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.73) (0:11.44) (0:11.83) (0:11.85) (0:12.05)

9 13 ROAR HIDE 10 63.6 0:11.52 1:22.76 [9] 1:10.63 [11] 0:59.11 [11] 0:47.51 [11] 0:35.98 [11] 0:24.33 [11] 0:35.98 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:12.13) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.53) (0:11.65) (0:12.00)

10 2 I SAY BOOM 4 65.4 0:11.28 1:23.34 [10] 1:11.57 [7] 1:00.29 [6] 0:48.82 [5] 0:37.23 [7] 0:25.58 [8] 0:37.23 +2

Ashley Morgan 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.59) (0:11.65) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Guru Class (#11), Rangatira (#9), Poweralong (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE SHED COMPANY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

19 April 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.45
(0:11.19)

1:09.26
(0:10.73)

0:58.53
(0:11.44)

0:47.09
(0:11.83)

0:35.26
(0:11.83)

0:23.43
(0:12.03)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 PRINCE OF POP 3 65.4 0:11.32 1:24.99 [11] 1:13.25 [6] 1:01.93 [7] 0:50.40 [7] 0:38.81 [8] 0:27.25 [7] 0:38.81 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.74) (0:11.32) (0:11.53) (0:11.59) (0:11.56) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Guru Class (#11), Rangatira (#9), Poweralong (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE SHED COMPANY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

19 April 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 PARIS AVENUE 1 64.8 0:11.30 0:11.40 [1] 1:20.45 0:34.43

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.40)

2 6 PAIENBARA 9 65.0 0:11.40 0:11.47 [6] 2L 0:34.37 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.47)

3 10 CANDY CLOUDS 13 66.3 0:11.14 0:11.93 [2] 2.8L 0:35.33 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

4 4 KOZANI 6 65.6 0:11.14 0:12.08 [5] 4.3L 0:35.69 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:12.08)

5 1 FLASH PRINCE 5 64.2 0:11.39 0:11.78 [7] 4.5L 0:35.31 +5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

6 3 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 7 67.1 0:10.91 0:12.25 [4] 4.7L 0:36.12 +1

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

7 14 IRRIGATOR 11 64.6 0:11.33 0:12.13 [8] 7L 0:35.30 +0

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:12.13)

8 5 NAGAMIE 14 68.2 0:10.73 0:12.69 [3] 7.2L 0:36.59 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

9 13 ROAR HIDE 10 63.6 0:11.52 0:12.33 [11] 12.7L 0:35.98 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:12.33)

10 2 I SAY BOOM 4 65.4 0:11.28 0:13.25 [10] 16L 0:37.23 +2

Ashley Morgan 1200m 1200m (0:13.25)

Scratched: Guru Class (#11), Rangatira (#9), Poweralong (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE SHED COMPANY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

19 April 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 PRINCE OF POP 3 65.4 0:11.32 0:15.04 [9] 25.5L 0:38.81 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:15.04)

Scratched: Guru Class (#11), Rangatira (#9), Poweralong (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: VINCE INSURANCE Class 1 Handicap - 1666m

19 April 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.89
(0:18.07)

1:23.82
(0:11.41)

1:12.41
(0:11.59)

1:00.82
(0:11.98)

0:48.84
(0:12.09)

0:36.75
(0:12.34)

0:24.41
(0:12.25)

0:36.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TIGER FOR LIFE 10 65.2 0:11.41 1:41.89 [1] 1:23.82 [1] 1:12.41 [1] 1:00.82 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:36.75 [1] 0:24.41 [1] 0:36.75

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:18.07) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.98) (0:12.09) (0:12.34) (0:12.25)

2 10 KALEA 7 64.7 0:11.62 1:42.10 [2] 1:23.40 [7] 1:11.78 [7] 1:00.06 [7] 0:48.15 [8] 0:36.14 [7] 0:23.94 [6] 0:36.14 +2

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:18.70) (0:11.62) (0:11.72) (0:11.91) (0:12.01) (0:12.20) (0:12.22)

3 9 PERSUAL 1 63.5 0:11.52 1:42.17 [3] 1:23.53 [6] 1:12.01 [4] 1:00.28 [5] 0:48.42 [6] 0:36.33 [6] 0:24.08 [5] 0:36.33 -3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:18.64) (0:11.52) (0:11.73) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:12.25) (0:12.24)

4 6 MUST 2 64.0 0:11.53 1:42.21 [4] 1:23.64 [5] 1:11.94 [5] 1:00.41 [3] 0:48.55 [3] 0:36.38 [3] 0:24.13 [3] 0:36.38 -1

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:18.57) (0:11.70) (0:11.53) (0:11.86) (0:12.17) (0:12.25) (0:11.96)

5 7 TIME TO TESTIFY 5 63.6 0:11.67 1:42.29 [5] 1:23.87 [4] 1:12.06 [6] 1:00.39 [6] 0:48.54 [5] 0:36.53 [4] 0:24.26 [4] 0:36.53 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:18.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.67) (0:11.85) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.26)

6 4 NINA ARTIE 4 63.5 0:11.52 1:42.45 [6] 1:23.50 [9] 1:11.98 [9] 1:00.31 [9] 0:48.30 [9] 0:36.35 [9] 0:24.16 [8] 0:36.35 +0

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:18.95) (0:11.52) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:11.95) (0:12.19) (0:12.18)

7 3 MAPLE DOOR 6 63.2 0:11.61 1:42.47 [7] 1:23.61 [8] 1:11.96 [8] 1:00.35 [8] 0:48.52 [7] 0:36.42 [8] 0:24.17 [7] 0:36.42 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1200m (0:18.86) (0:11.65) (0:11.61) (0:11.83) (0:12.10) (0:12.25) (0:12.18)

8 1 HAVLICEK 8 64.5 0:11.52 1:42.64 [8] 1:24.33 [2] 1:12.81 [2] 1:01.09 [2] 0:49.17 [2] 0:37.12 [2] 0:24.90 [2] 0:37.12 +2

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:18.31) (0:11.52) (0:11.72) (0:11.92) (0:12.05) (0:12.22) (0:12.50)

9 5 JIMMY THE TULIP 9 64.1 0:11.61 1:45.60 [9] 1:27.16 [3] 1:15.55 [3] 1:03.76 [4] 0:51.82 [4] 0:39.59 [5] 0:27.02 [9] 0:39.59 +3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:18.44) (0:11.61) (0:11.79) (0:11.94) (0:12.23) (0:12.57) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Kronenbourg (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: VINCE INSURANCE Class 1 Handicap - 1666m

19 April 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TIGER FOR LIFE 10 65.2 0:11.41 0:12.16 [1] 1:41.89 0:36.75

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.16)

2 10 KALEA 7 64.7 0:11.62 0:11.72 [6] 1.3L 0:36.14 +2

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:11.72)

3 9 PERSUAL 1 63.5 0:11.52 0:11.84 [5] 1.6L 0:36.33 -3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:11.84)

4 6 MUST 2 64.0 0:11.53 0:12.17 [2] 1.8L 0:36.38 -1

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.17)

5 7 TIME TO TESTIFY 5 63.6 0:11.67 0:12.00 [4] 2.3L 0:36.53 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:12.00)

6 4 NINA ARTIE 4 63.5 0:11.52 0:11.98 [8] 3.1L 0:36.35 +0

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:11.98)

7 3 MAPLE DOOR 6 63.2 0:11.61 0:11.99 [7] 3.2L 0:36.42 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1200m (0:11.99)

8 1 HAVLICEK 8 64.5 0:11.52 0:12.40 [3] 4.2L 0:37.12 +2

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.40)

9 5 JIMMY THE TULIP 9 64.1 0:11.61 0:14.15 [9] 21.5L 0:39.59 +3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:14.15)

Scratched: Kronenbourg (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: ROSE JENSEN KENT LAWYERS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
800m

19 April 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.05
(0:12.94)

0:32.11
(0:10.49)

0:21.62
(0:10.70)

0:10.92
(0:10.92)

0:32.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THAWRA 8 70.7 0:10.49 0:45.05 [1] 0:32.11 [1] 0:21.62 [2] 0:10.91 [2] 0:45.05 0:32.11

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.94) (0:10.49) (0:10.71) (0:10.91)

2 1 ICED 4 71.0 0:10.27 0:45.30 [2] 0:31.73 [7] 0:21.46 [6] 0:10.83 [4] 1.3L 0:31.73 -5

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.57) (0:10.27) (0:10.63) (0:10.83)

3 3 CHARLIE SPHENE 2 72.8 0:10.32 0:45.35 [3] 0:32.23 [2] 0:21.91 [1] 0:11.22 [1] 1.5L 0:32.23 -1

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.12) (0:10.32) (0:10.69) (0:11.22)

4 4 TROPICS 1 71.9 0:10.21 0:45.38 [4] 0:32.11 [5] 0:21.90 [3] 0:11.18 [3] 1.7L 0:32.11 -6

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.27) (0:10.21) (0:10.72) (0:11.18)

5 5 SHINSHINTO 7 70.7 0:10.46 0:45.47 [5] 0:32.17 [6] 0:21.71 [4] 0:10.93 [5] 2.2L 0:32.17 -1

Corey Bayliss 600m 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.46) (0:10.78) (0:10.93)

6 2 THE BILLIONAIRE 9 71.7 0:10.36 0:45.62 [6] 0:31.85 [8] 0:21.49 [9] 0:10.82 [7] 3L 0:31.85 -3

Paul Hammersley 600m 600m (0:13.77) (0:10.36) (0:10.67) (0:10.82)

7 8 DEEP STATE 5 74.0 0:10.13 0:45.79 [7] 0:31.97 [9] 0:21.84 [8] 0:10.95 [9] 4L 0:31.97 -5

Morgan Butler 600m 600m (0:13.82) (0:10.13) (0:10.89) (0:10.95)

8 9 MARCH FORWARD 3 70.0 0:10.67 0:45.95 [8] 0:32.79 [3] 0:22.12 [5] 0:11.29 [6] 4.8L 0:32.79 -4

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:13.16) (0:10.67) (0:10.83) (0:11.29)

9 6 LUCIFER'S LOOT 6 69.3 0:10.62 0:46.13 [9] 0:32.89 [4] 0:22.27 [7] 0:11.35 [8] 5.8L 0:32.89 -2

Taylor Marshall Overall 600m (0:13.24) (0:10.62) (0:10.92) (0:11.35)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: BOQ WINSTON GLADES QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

19 April 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.97
(0:11.13)

1:09.84
(0:10.96)

0:58.88
(0:11.48)

0:47.40
(0:12.03)

0:35.37
(0:12.06)

0:23.31
(0:11.74)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BOOM SHOT 7 67.1 0:11.02 1:20.97 [1] 1:09.48 [6] 0:58.46 [6] 0:46.85 [6] 0:34.59 [6] 0:22.67 [6] 0:34.59

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.02) (0:11.61) (0:12.26) (0:11.92) (0:11.41)

2 2 SAILOR'S SECRET 2 66.9 0:11.03 1:21.14 [2] 1:10.00 [2] 0:58.97 [3] 0:47.29 [4] 0:35.46 [2] 0:23.48 [1] 0:35.46 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:11.03) (0:11.68) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.74)

3 8 BIRDONAWING 1 65.6 0:11.08 1:21.16 [3] 1:10.03 [1] 0:58.95 [4] 0:47.33 [3] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.02 [5] 0:35.07 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:11.08) (0:11.62) (0:12.26) (0:12.05) (0:11.61)

4 10 SHAGGY ROGERS 9 65.9 0:11.24 1:21.33 [4] 1:09.73 [8] 0:58.49 [8] 0:46.96 [7] 0:34.87 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.87 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:11.24) (0:11.53) (0:12.09) (0:11.88) (0:11.56)

5 7 SPOOKY SPIRIT 11 64.7 0:11.44 1:21.49 [5] 1:09.87 [9] 0:58.27 [10] 0:46.82 [10] 0:34.82 [9] 0:22.97 [9] 0:34.82 +0

Tegan Harrison 400m 200m (0:11.62) (0:11.60) (0:11.45) (0:12.00) (0:11.85) (0:11.53)

6 3 SORGENTE 3 64.6 0:11.21 1:21.53 [6] 1:10.32 [5] 0:59.07 [5] 0:47.43 [5] 0:35.52 [4] 0:23.57 [3] 0:35.52 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.21) (0:11.25) (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:11.79)

7 1 COCOBREW EXPRESS 6 67.6 0:10.88 1:21.69 [7] 1:10.48 [4] 0:59.60 [2] 0:47.96 [2] 0:35.82 [3] 0:23.71 [4] 0:35.82 -5

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.88) (0:11.64) (0:12.14) (0:12.11) (0:11.84)

8 13 SIZZLING GAL 10 64.6 0:11.32 1:21.69 [8] 1:09.73 [11] 0:58.30 [11] 0:46.91 [11] 0:34.81 [11] 0:22.90 [11] 0:34.81 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 200m (0:11.96) (0:11.43) (0:11.39) (0:12.10) (0:11.91) (0:11.58)

9 5 CRIPPS TONITE 8 66.9 0:10.91 1:21.82 [9] 1:10.64 [3] 0:59.73 [1] 0:48.25 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:24.16 [2] 0:36.22 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.91) (0:11.48) (0:12.03) (0:12.06) (0:11.85)

10 12 HATTUSA 12 64.7 0:11.27 1:21.91 [10] 1:10.09 [10] 0:58.82 [9] 0:47.32 [9] 0:35.17 [10] 0:23.39 [8] 0:35.17 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.82) (0:11.27) (0:11.50) (0:12.15) (0:11.78) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Must (#9), Even Now (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: BOQ WINSTON GLADES QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

19 April 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.97
(0:11.13)

1:09.84
(0:10.96)

0:58.88
(0:11.48)

0:47.40
(0:12.03)

0:35.37
(0:12.06)

0:23.31
(0:11.74)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 THE GIRL'S BOY 4 65.3 0:11.24 1:22.71 [11] 1:11.22 [7] 0:59.98 [7] 0:48.28 [8] 0:36.21 [8] 0:24.09 [10] 0:36.21 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.24) (0:11.70) (0:12.07) (0:12.12) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Must (#9), Even Now (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: BOQ WINSTON GLADES QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

19 April 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BOOM SHOT 7 67.1 0:11.02 0:11.26 [3] 1:20.97 0:34.59

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.26)

2 2 SAILOR'S SECRET 2 66.9 0:11.03 0:11.74 [1] 1L 0:35.46 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.74)

3 8 BIRDONAWING 1 65.6 0:11.08 0:11.41 [4] 1.1L 0:35.07 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.41)

4 10 SHAGGY ROGERS 9 65.9 0:11.24 0:11.43 [7] 1.9L 0:34.87 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.43)

5 7 SPOOKY SPIRIT 11 64.7 0:11.44 0:11.44 [8] 2.7L 0:34.82 +0

Tegan Harrison 400m 200m (0:11.44)

6 3 SORGENTE 3 64.6 0:11.21 0:11.78 [5] 2.9L 0:35.52 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.78)

7 1 COCOBREW EXPRESS 6 67.6 0:10.88 0:11.87 [6] 3.7L 0:35.82 -5

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

8 13 SIZZLING GAL 10 64.6 0:11.32 0:11.32 [10] 3.8L 0:34.81 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 200m (0:11.32)

9 5 CRIPPS TONITE 8 66.9 0:10.91 0:12.31 [2] 4.6L 0:36.22 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

10 12 HATTUSA 12 64.7 0:11.27 0:11.83 [9] 5.1L 0:35.17 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.83)

Scratched: Must (#9), Even Now (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: BOQ WINSTON GLADES QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

19 April 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 THE GIRL'S BOY 4 65.3 0:11.24 0:12.06 [11] 9.6L 0:36.21 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

Scratched: Must (#9), Even Now (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 10: PRECINCT URBAN PLANNING Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

19 April 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.75
(0:13.54)

0:56.21
(0:11.04)

0:45.17
(0:11.29)

0:33.88
(0:11.15)

0:22.73
(0:11.10)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:33.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MORETON BAY 8 65.7 0:11.09 1:09.75 [1] 0:56.21 [1] 0:45.12 [2] 0:33.79 [2] 0:22.61 [2] 0:11.37 [2] 1:09.75 0:33.79

Melea Castle 600m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.37)

2 1 REJOICED 7 66.0 0:10.99 1:09.75 [2] 0:56.16 [2] 0:45.17 [1] 0:33.88 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 0.1L 0:33.88 -4

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.99) (0:11.29) (0:11.15) (0:11.10) (0:11.63)

3 11 MYCHYNA 3 66.6 0:11.07 1:09.95 [3] 0:56.22 [4] 0:45.15 [4] 0:33.77 [4] 0:22.59 [3] 0:11.32 [3] 1.1L 0:33.77 -1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.07) (0:11.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.27) (0:11.32)

4 2 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 1 66.2 0:11.07 1:10.02 [4] 0:55.97 [7] 0:44.86 [6] 0:33.60 [7] 0:22.42 [5] 0:11.35 [4] 1.4L 0:33.60 -2

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.11) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.35)

5 9 RAPIDO GRIS 6 65.9 0:11.17 1:10.83 [5] 0:56.59 [9] 0:45.42 [9] 0:34.20 [8] 0:22.70 [8] 0:11.37 [7] 6.2L 0:34.20 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.17) (0:11.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.33) (0:11.37)

6 8 BYRON EYES 4 65.6 0:11.07 1:11.00 [6] 0:57.34 [3] 0:46.27 [3] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.18 [5] 7L 0:34.90 +7

Tiffani Brooker 600m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.31) (0:11.41) (0:12.18)

7 12 ROCKLILY 5 65.5 0:11.14 1:11.04 [7] 0:57.04 [6] 0:45.80 [7] 0:34.66 [6] 0:23.23 [6] 0:11.64 [6] 7.2L 0:34.66 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.64)

8 6 TIDAL RUSH 2 65.4 0:11.18 1:11.10 [8] 0:56.65 [10] 0:45.34 [10] 0:34.16 [10] 0:22.83 [10] 0:11.54 [8] 7.5L 0:34.16 -4

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.18) (0:11.33) (0:11.29) (0:11.54)

9 5 DOLLOP 11 65.6 0:11.25 1:11.30 [9] 0:57.19 [8] 0:45.91 [8] 0:34.66 [9] 0:23.06 [9] 0:11.68 [9] 8.5L 0:34.66 +2

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.28) (0:11.25) (0:11.60) (0:11.38) (0:11.68)

10 13 HOPEFUL STAR 9 65.5 0:11.10 1:11.68 [10] 0:57.76 [5] 0:46.66 [5] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.76 [7] 0:11.99 [10] 10.5L 0:35.37 +4

Mark Du Plessis 800m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.10) (0:11.29) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Le Heros (#3), Boho Beauty (#7), Carribean King (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 19 April 2023  19:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


